March 16, 2023

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2124

Page 1, line 8, replace "eight" with "nine"

Page 1, line 11, replace "thirteen" with "fourteen"

Page 1, line 14, replace "twenty-one" with "twenty-two"

Renumber accordingly